Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 197
e Funding Year is or 2021

Committed
Amount

Requested
Amount

Service Provider Applicant

State FRN

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

ads computng llc
(143050599)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Cebridge Telecom
Wy, LLC
(143030633)

Counter Trade
Products, Inc
(143006018)

Counter Trade
Products, Inc
(143006018)

Harris Technology
Services, Inc.
(143025351)

(BEN)

Cheder Chabad
Inc. (16068065)

Aurora Public
Schools
(142119)

Kanawha County
School District
(17000148)

Aurora Public
Schools
(142119)

Aurora Public
Schools
(142119)

Las Vegas West
School District
(143288)

MD

CO

WV

CO

CO

NM

2199044885

2199034570

2199026658

2199040548

2199040624

2199011953

MB

IC

IA

IC

BM

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
Entity #17025127 APS
Avenues (Secondary - ...

MR1:26757 BRIDGE
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
has been removed from
the FRN as a recipient...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
Entity #17025127 APS
Avenues (Secondary - ...

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request,
Entity #17025127 APS
Avenues (Secondary - ...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2199011953.002 was
modified from Firewall...

$3,121.25

$37,430.51

$508,736.38

$33,188.38

$52,518.40

$211,525.55

$0.00

$0.00

$508,736.38

$0.00

$0.00

$211,525.55




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Healthy Technology
Solutions LL.C
(143052269)

Inacomptechnical
Services Group, LLC
(143032908)

InUrban Strategies,
LLC (143052521)

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Paragon Micro, Inc.
(143034998)

(BEN)

Chabad Of
Southern
Nevada Dba
Dessert Torah
Academy
(221877)

South Redford
School District
(130966)

University Of
Chicago Charter
Schools
Corporation
(16034746)

Timothy C.
Hauenstein
Reynolds
Township
Library (131490)

Timothy C.
Hauenstein
Reynolds
Township
Library (131490)

Plumas Lake
Elementary
School Dist
(144626)

NV

MI

IL

MI

MI

CA

2199051666

2199017024

2199030484

2199007938

2199007943

2199030293

MB

IC

BM

BM

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

DR1:The FRN is denied
because the applicant
failed to respond to the
Administrat...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Basic Maintenance
of Internal Connections

FRN was modified from

non-recurrin...

Amount

$8,724.02

$34,156.00

$27,5635.75

$1,716.00

$775.98

$324.32

Amount

$0.00

$34,156.00

$27,535.75

$1,716.00

$775.98

$324.32
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